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Council Chair  Deanna Hayden    pastordeanna@southwoodchurch.org 

AU   Donna Wilson     eriestnaz@gmail.com 

ENC  Shirley Goodman    thesherev@aol.com 

MNU  Dana Preusch     dpreusch@nts.edu     

MVNU  Carolyn Joseph    cjoseph2015@roadrunner.com 

NNU  Olivia Metcalf  (WHWC Conf Planning) ometcalf@nnu.edu  

ONU  Robbie Cansler    PastorRobbie@HammondMissionChurch.com 

PLNU  Julie Cheney     jcheney@portnaz.org 

SNU  Sunie Stolhand    jstolhand@yahoo.com 

TNU  Kathy Mowry     kmowry@trevecca.edu 

At-Large  Judi Schwanz     JASchwanz@nts.edu     

At-Large  Susan Armstrong (WHWC Rep)  sarmstrong@mantenonazarene.org 

 

Global Clergy Development-Staff Support      Krista Fischer      ksfischer@nazarene.org 

Global Clergy Development-Staff Support      Stan Rodes      srodes@nazarene.org 

International Board of Education-Staff Support   Tammy Condon     tcondon@nazarene.org  

IBOE/GCD-Staff Support          Dan Copp                 dcopp@nazarene.org 
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